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	Sun
	Mon
	Tuesday
	Wed
	Thursday
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3  Landwades – approx
6 ½  miles
Shorter route c3 ½ miles

Exning/Ducks Lane & back or

C5 ½ miles Landwades then cut 

along road before incline & back
	4
	5    KH  5km Newmarket
Every runner counts towards points for the team.

At Rowley Mile

Race starts at 7:30pm
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10    Three Churches
Meet at Moulton Village Church

( nb : out of town route)

C6 miles (no shorter options as circular route)
Meet 6:15 Leisure Centre for

car shares
	11
	12     Committee Meeting

Track Session
Suitable for all
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17       Golden Gates
Up Snailwell Rd /down Bury Rd

Shorter route: Up Snailwell Rd then cut across Heath and down Bury Rd c4miles 
	18
	19      20 Minute Out &  Back
Route to be decided on the night depending on weather conditions


	20
	21

	22
	23
	24    Boys Grave
C8 miles
Shorter route:Heath Run 6K course & back

	25
	26    Kenyan Hills Session
           Suitable for all   

	27
	28

	29
	30
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